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A review of the UK Cloud Infrastructure, DevOps, and
Software Engineering landscape heading into 2024

Sean McCormack
L

v . Principal Consultant - Software Engineering

The cloud infrastructure, DevOps, and software engineering landscape in the
UK and Europe are poised for significant evolution in 2024. The transition from
revolutionary to evolutionary innovation is marked by a focus on migrating
and re-architecting workloads to the cloud, with an emphasis on simplifying
interactions and reducing cognitive load for teams.

Artificial Intelligence (Al) and Large Language Models (LLMs) are expected
to play a pivotal role, particularly in addressing cognitive overload and
supporting tasks like incident management, ticketing systems, and code
generation. Major cloud providers such as Microsoft, Google, and AWS are
integrating Al into their products and services, indicating a substantial
industry investment in Al technology.

Furthermore, the low-code and no-code domains are also being impacted
by Al-based products, fostering collaboration between business users and
software engineering teams. Platform engineering is evolving towards
simplification and value delivery, adopting a platform-as-a-service mindset,
and in turn the role of platform engineering teams is shifting from complex
infrastructure management to becoming service providers focused on user
satisfaction and value creation.

With confidence improving across the tech industry in the UK and Europe, and
with the challenges that plagued 2023 waning, it is fantastic to hear of all the
investments being planned for 2024.




2024 Salary Insights - UK Cloud Infrastructure, DevOps, and Software Engineering

Software

Chief Technology Officer (CTO)
Head of Software Engineering
Engineering Manager

Full Stack Tech Lead

Golang (GO) Engineer

Python Developer

Senior Full Stack Engineer
Senior Developer

C# Developer

Node.js Developer

React Developer

Backend Developer

Java Developer

JavaScript Developer
Frontend Developer

Open Source Developer

Low

160,000
110,000
105,000

©0,000
65,000
60,000
75,000
75,000
50,000
55,000
60,000
50,000
60,000
50,000
50,000
55,000

UK&l Market (£)

Median
195,000
145,000
130,000
100,000
90,000
100,000
90,000
©0,000
80,000
70,000
85,000
75,000
80,000
70,000
70,000
65,000

High
240,000
215,000
160,000
135,000
135,000
130,000
110,000
110,000
110,000
110,000
110,000
105,000
100,000

95,000
95,000
80,000
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DevOps

Head of DevOps

Senior DevOps Engineer
DevOps Engineer

Junior DevOps Engineer

Azure Senior DevOps Engineer
GCP DevOps Engineer
Platform Engineer

Site Readability Engineer
Junior Site Readability Engineer

Cloud

Head of Cloud

GCP Cloud Engineer
Azure Cloud Engineer
Cloud Solution Designer
AWS Cloud Engineer

Cloud Economist

Low
95,000
85,000
80,000
60,000
80,000
%0,000
75,000
60,000
45,000

Low
95,000
100,000
90,000
85,000
70,000
80,000

UK&l Market (£)
Median
140,000
100,000
%0,000
65,000
100,000
100,000

95,000
70,000
55,000

Median
140,000
110,000
100,000
90,000
80,000
85,000

High
180,000
130,000
110,000

70,000
120,000
110,000
110,000

80,000

60,000

High
180,000
120,000
110,000

95,000
90,000
90,000



Albout
Stott and May

Founded in 2009 Stott and May are a professional search firm with @
passion for helping leaders achieve complete confidence that they have
hired the right talent, first time In fiercely competitive markets. We believe
you should never have to make the choice between quality of candidate
and time-to-hire. As a result, our business has been founded on the
principle of offering a premier standard of search service delivered in
vastly accelerated timescales. Because after all this is about more than

just recruitment, it's about turning your business vision into reality.

stottandmay.com
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