

UK Cloud Infrastructure, DevOps, and Software Engineering Salary Benchmarking 2024

Keeping you ahead of talent trends in technology



Candidate shortlist

 Jessica B Full Stack Tech Lead	 4.8
 Harry M Full Stack Tech Lead	 4.7
 Lauren S Full Stack Tech Lead	 4.8
 Samuel B Full Stack Tech Lead	 4.6
 Joseph C Full Stack Tech Lead	
 Sophie S Full Stack Tech Lead	
 Matthew T Full Stack Tech Lead	
 Olivia W Full Stack Tech Lead	

A review of the UK Cloud Infrastructure, DevOps, and Software Engineering landscape heading into 2024



Sean McCormack

Principal Consultant - Software Engineering

The cloud infrastructure, DevOps, and software engineering landscape in the UK and Europe are poised for significant evolution in 2024. The transition from revolutionary to evolutionary innovation is marked by a focus on migrating and re-architecting workloads to the cloud, with an emphasis on simplifying interactions and reducing cognitive load for teams.

Artificial Intelligence (AI) and Large Language Models (LLMs) are expected to play a pivotal role, particularly in addressing cognitive overload and supporting tasks like incident management, ticketing systems, and code generation. Major cloud providers such as Microsoft, Google, and AWS are integrating AI into their products and services, indicating a substantial industry investment in AI technology.

Furthermore, the low-code and no-code domains are also being impacted by AI-based products, fostering collaboration between business users and software engineering teams. Platform engineering is evolving towards simplification and value delivery, adopting a platform-as-a-service mindset, and in turn the role of platform engineering teams is shifting from complex infrastructure management to becoming service providers focused on user satisfaction and value creation.

With confidence improving across the tech industry in the UK and Europe, and with the challenges that plagued 2023 waning, it is fantastic to hear of all the investments being planned for 2024.



2024 Salary Insights - UK Cloud Infrastructure, DevOps, and Software Engineering

Software	UK&I Market (£)		
	Low	Median	High
Chief Technology Officer (CTO)	160,000	195,000	240,000
Head of Software Engineering	110,000	145,000	215,000
Engineering Manager	105,000	130,000	160,000
Full Stack Tech Lead	90,000	100,000	135,000
Golang (GO) Engineer	65,000	90,000	135,000
Python Developer	60,000	100,000	130,000
Senior Full Stack Engineer	75,000	90,000	110,000
Senior Developer	75,000	90,000	110,000
C# Developer	50,000	80,000	110,000
Node.js Developer	55,000	70,000	110,000
React Developer	60,000	85,000	110,000
Backend Developer	50,000	75,000	105,000
Java Developer	60,000	80,000	100,000
JavaScript Developer	50,000	70,000	95,000
Frontend Developer	50,000	70,000	95,000
Open Source Developer	55,000	65,000	80,000

2024 Salary Insights - UK Cloud Infrastructure, DevOps, and Software Engineering

Role	UK&I Market (£)		
	Low	Median	High
Head of DevOps	95,000	140,000	180,000
Senior DevOps Engineer	85,000	100,000	130,000
DevOps Engineer	80,000	90,000	110,000
Junior DevOps Engineer	60,000	65,000	70,000
Azure Senior DevOps Engineer	80,000	100,000	120,000
GCP DevOps Engineer	90,000	100,000	110,000
Platform Engineer	75,000	95,000	110,000
Site Readability Engineer	60,000	70,000	80,000
Junior Site Readability Engineer	45,000	55,000	60,000
Role	UK&I Market (£)		
	Low	Median	High
Head of Cloud	95,000	140,000	180,000
GCP Cloud Engineer	100,000	110,000	120,000
Azure Cloud Engineer	90,000	100,000	110,000
Cloud Solution Designer	85,000	90,000	95,000
AWS Cloud Engineer	70,000	80,000	90,000
Cloud Economist	80,000	85,000	90,000

About Stott and May

Founded in 2009 Stott and May are a professional search firm with a passion for helping leaders achieve complete confidence that they have hired the right talent, first time in fiercely competitive markets. We believe you should never have to make the choice between quality of candidate and time-to-hire. As a result, our business has been founded on the principle of offering a premier standard of search service delivered in vastly accelerated timescales. Because after all this is about more than just recruitment, it's about turning your business vision into reality.

stottandmay.com

